
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00105, Hansen

R Minor Arterial - Other
US-30  2.1 Mi. E of Main St

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 1,806

 1,999
 1,322

Twin Falls (42)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 886

 978
 657

 920

 1,021
 665

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 1,053

W DIR - - - - - - 538

E DIR - - - - - - 515

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

864 1,690 1,851 1,734 1,867 2,063 1,587

420 862 939 893 948 1,059 794

444 828 912 841 919 1,004 793

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1,113 2,029 2,215 2,094 2,158 2,245 1,606

547 1,029 1,128 1,074 1,104 1,149 809

566 1,000 1,087 1,020 1,054 1,096 797

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1,198 1,809 2,016 1,899 2,204 2,088 1,743

602 939 1,030 950 1,121 1,085 885

596 870 986 949 1,083 1,003 858

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1,276 1,990 1,901 2,114 2,064 2,068 1,767

643 1,028 965 1,046 1,062 1,079 903

633 962 936 1,068 1,002 989 864

30 31 - - - - -

1,012 1,731 - - - - -

510 889 - - - - -

502 842 - - - - -

MADW 1,093 1,850 1,996 1,960 2,073 2,116 1,551

STDEV 161 153 162 179 149 87 290

DAYFAC 1.65 0.98 0.90 0.92 0.87 0.85 1.16
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